
Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 2 2 1 5 2 2 1 5 1

2 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 2

3 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

3 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

5 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 2

6 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

7 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 2

8 ALB 2203 - Arqueros de Albal 1 1 1 1 8

Total: 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 21
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Arco Compuesto Sun 6 Oct GOLD FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia

SILVER PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona

BRONZE SERRANO RECHE Pedro Jose -31754 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia

Arco Recurvo Sun 6 Oct GOLD PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona

SILVER RIBERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart

BRONZE CARBONELL MORELL Pablo -21012 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch

Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años Sun 6 Oct GOLD MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127 ALI 1139 - Aliarc

SILVER BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia

BRONZE IBORRA PÉREZ Carlos -31272 ALI 1139 - Aliarc

Arco Estándar Sun 6 Oct GOLD GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart

SILVER HOLGADO GARCÍA David -Cv0422 ALB 2203 - Arqueros de Albal

BRONZE VELASCO MERINO Raúl -Cv0271 ALI 1139 - Aliarc

Arco Tradicional Recurvado Sun 6 Oct GOLD TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch

SILVER LORENTE SANZ Miguel A. -27326 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

BRONZE CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa

Arco Tradicional Longbow Sun 6 Oct GOLD MASCAROS GÓMEZ Francisco -24907 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

SILVER RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN Marisa -Cv0130 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa

BRONZE SANFELIX BAILACH Ricardo -25915 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa

Arco Desnudo Sun 6 Oct GOLD ARCOS AUSINA Angel -Cv0865 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

SILVER CANO NAVARRO Luis -Cv0791 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia

BRONZE PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

ALB 2203 - ARQUEROS DE ALBAL ALCOCER CUENCA Lola -22061    022C Arco Desnudo
CASTRO PEÑA Susana -ALB001    017B Arco Tradicional Recurvado
HOLGADO GARCÍA David -CV0422    009B Arco Estándar
MARTÍNEZ MAYNERO César -CV0243    010C Arco Estándar Senior Hombre

ALI 1139 - ALIARC IBORRA PÉREZ Carlos -31272    012B Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127    014B Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
MORALES MORENO Sergio -CV0270    010A Arco Estándar
VELASCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271    009C Arco Estándar

ALM 2364 - ALMUSSAFES FERRIS DUART Edgar -Cv0647    012D Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -CV0074    013B Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
LÓPEZ SANCHIS Nerea -26088    003A Arco Recurvo
RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954    015A Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

AQR 2181 - ARCQUART FITA JARA Onofre -20067    005C Arco Compuesto
GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886    010B Arco Estándar
MENCHÓN RUIZ Juan -18029    002C Arco Recurvo
RIBERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234    003B Arco Recurvo
VILATA GARRIGOS Fco. Vicente -CV0012    018B Arco Tradicional Recurvado

ART C.T.A. ARQUERS D'ARTEMISA CEREZO BERNET Javier -30681    007B Arco Compuesto
CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309    018C Arco Tradicional Recurvado
RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN Marisa -CV0130    020C Arco Tradicional Longbow
SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476    006B Arco Compuesto
SANFELIX BAILACH Ricardo -25915    021B Arco Tradicional Longbow
YOLANDA FERRANDIS Luisa -29405    020A Arco Tradicional Longbow

AVL 1117 - ARC VALENCIA ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ Mª José -CV0633    022B Arco Desnudo
ARCOS AUSINA Angel -CV0865    023B Arco Desnudo
ARCOS MOMPO Angel -CV0793    023C Arco Desnudo
CANO NAVARRO Luis -CV0791    023D Arco Desnudo
ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793    023A Arco Desnudo
HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018    001B Arco Recurvo
LORENTE SANZ Miguel A. -27326    018A Arco Tradicional Recurvado
MASCAROS GÓMEZ Francisco -24907    021A Arco Tradicional Longbow
PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713    022A Arco Desnudo
POLO PALACIOS Beatriz -31715    015B Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712    007C Arco Compuesto
PORTA CASTAÑO José A. -CV0636    017C Arco Tradicional Recurvado

AXN 2363 - ARCXIXONA COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631    001C Arco Recurvo
PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704    006C Arco Compuesto
PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699    002B Arco Recurvo

CAR 1148 - C.T.A. CARRAIXET COLAS GARCÍA Guillermo L -CV0341    009A Arco Estándar
FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -CV0340    014C Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
GARCÍA GINER Gerardo -CV0066    007A Arco Compuesto
RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan -CV0334    013C Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
WARMUZ Laura -CV0332    012C Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
WARMUZ Sebastián -CV0333    015C Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

CIC 3113 - C.I.C.A BALLESTEROS SEMPERE Jose Vte. -10926    005A Arco Compuesto

DAR 1137 - DUCAL ARCH CARBONELL MORELL Pablo -21012    001A Arco Recurvo
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967    014D Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076    017A Arco Tradicional Recurvado

SLA 1149 - SANTA LUCIA BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085    015D Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051    005B Arco Compuesto
SERRANO RECHE Pedro Jose -31754    006A Arco Compuesto
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

SVC 2349 - ARCORASPEIG ESTEBAN VILLARREAL Walter -25306    005D Arco Compuesto
FERNANDEZ ALMENDROS Rafael -Cv0199    006D Arco Compuesto Senior Hombre
GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707    013A Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
HERMIDA CAMPA Angel -24728    001D Arco Recurvo Senior Hombre
HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219    012A Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años
MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704    014A Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

UVL 2214 - C.E. UNIV. VALENCIA JIMENEZ FORTEZ Mª José -13662    020B Arco Tradicional Longbow
LATORRE DEL CAMPO Jose Mª -22186    002A Arco Recurvo
RUIZ LÓPEZ Juan V. -29151    003C Arco Recurvo
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 330 /02 136 138 135
2 PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 334 /01 138 143 134
3 SERRANO RECHE Pedro Jose -31754 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 330 /03 145 137 133
4 GARCÍA GINER Gerardo -CV0066 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 321 /05 135 134 132
5 FITA JARA Onofre -20067 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 306 /08 132
5 SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 328 /04 132
7 CEREZO BERNET Javier -30681 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 306 /07 129
8 ESTEBAN VILLARREAL Walter -25306 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 311 /06 122
9 POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 305 /09
10 BALLESTEROS SEMPERE Jose Vte. -10926 CIC 3113 - C.i.c.a 305 /10

AR_C74A Page 5/25Report Created: 06 Oct 2013 20:29



Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 289 /02 6 7 6
2 RIBERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 293 /01 6 6 0
3 CARBONELL MORELL Pablo -21012 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 281 /03 6 3 6
4 LATORRE DEL CAMPO Jose Mª -22186 UVL 2214 - C.E. Univ. Valencia 270 /05 6 0 4
5 MENCHÓN RUIZ Juan -18029 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 255 /06 2 (0)
6 HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 240 /08 0 (0)
6 LÓPEZ SANCHIS Nerea -26088 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 271 /04 0 (0)
6 RUIZ LÓPEZ Juan V. -29151 UVL 2214 - C.E. Univ. Valencia 240 /07 0 (0)
9 COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631 AXN 2363 - ArcXixona 229 /09
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 327 /01 6 7 6 T.10
2 BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 1149 - Santa Lucia 324 /03 6 5 5 T.9
3 IBORRA PÉREZ Carlos -31272 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 316 /04 6 1 5 T.8
4 RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan -CV0334 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 325 /02 6 5 5
5 FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -CV0340 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 285 /07 0 (0)
5 HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 280 /08 0 (0)
5 WARMUZ Laura -CV0332 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 299 /05 0 (0)
5 WARMUZ Sebastián -CV0333 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 293 /06 0 (0)
9 RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 274 /09
10 MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 273 /10
11 GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -CV0074 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 270 /11
12 GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707 SVC 2349 - Arcoraspeig 217 /12
13 MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 203 /13
14 FERRIS DUART Edgar -Cv0647 ALM 2364 - Almussafes 159 /14
15 POLO PALACIOS Beatriz -31715 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 156 /15
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 329 /01 -Bye- 6 6
2 HOLGADO GARCÍA David -CV0422 ALB 2203 - Arqueros de Albal 314 /03 -Bye- 6 0
3 VELASCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 316 /02 -Bye- 0 6
4 MORALES MORENO Sergio -CV0270 ALI 1139 - Aliarc 310 /04 5 0 0
5 COLAS GARCÍA Guillermo L -CV0341 CAR 1148 - C.T.A. Carraixet 305 /05 5 (0)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Recurvado

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 1137 - Ducal Arch 142 /01 -Bye- 7 6
2 LORENTE SANZ Miguel A. -27326 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 131 /02 -Bye- 7 4
3 CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 124 /03 6 5 6
4 VILATA GARRIGOS Fco. Vicente -CV0012 AQR 2181 - ArcQuart 118 /04 6 5 0
5 CASTRO PEÑA Susana -ALB001 ALB 2203 - Arqueros de Albal 65 /06 0 (0)
5 PORTA CASTAÑO José A. -CV0636 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 115 /05 0 (0)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Longbow

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MASCAROS GÓMEZ Francisco -24907 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 133 /01 -Bye- 6 6
2 RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN Marisa -CV0130 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 114 /03 -Bye- 7 4
3 SANFELIX BAILACH Ricardo -25915 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 120 /02 -Bye- 1 6
4 JIMENEZ FORTEZ Mª José -13662 UVL 2214 - C.E. Univ. Valencia 91 /04 2 4 0
5 YOLANDA FERRANDIS Luisa -29405 ART C.T.A. Arquers d'Artemisa 89 /05 2 (0)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ARCOS AUSINA Angel -CV0865 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 133 /02 7 6 6
2 CANO NAVARRO Luis -CV0791 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 154 /01 -Bye- 6 2
3 PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 125 /03 6 0 6
4 ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ Mª José -CV0633 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 108 /05 7 0 2
5 ARCOS MOMPO Angel -CV0793 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 97 /07 3 (0)
5 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AVL 1117 - Arc Valencia 121 /04 3 (0)
7 ALCOCER CUENCA Lola -22061 ALB 2203 - Arqueros de Albal 99 /06 0 (0)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 334 1 PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 138

8/ 306 8 FITA JARA Onofre -20067 AQR 132

5/ 321 5 GARCÍA GINER Gerardo -CV0066 CAR 135

4/ 328 4 SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART 132

3/ 330 3 SERRANO RECHE Pedro Jose -31754 SLA 145

6/ 311 6 ESTEBAN VILLARREAL Walter -25306 SVC 122

7/ 306 7 CEREZO BERNET Javier -30681 ART 129

2/ 330 2 FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 136

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

143

GARCÍA GINER GC (CAR)

134

SERRANO RECHE PJ3 (SLA)

137

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)

138

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

134

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)

135

GARCÍA GINER GC (CAR)

132

SERRANO RECHE PJ3 (SLA)

133

GOLD

FUSTER BOLUDA D2 (SLA)

SILVER

PARRILLA TOBOSO JV2 (AXN)

BRONZE

SERRANO RECHE PJ3 (SLA)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 293 1 RIBERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 6

8/ 240 8 HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 AVL 0

5/ 270 5 LATORRE DEL CAMPO Jose Mª -22186 UVL 6

4/ 271 4 LÓPEZ SANCHIS Nerea -26088 ALM 0

3/ 281 3 CARBONELL MORELL Pablo -21012 DAR 6

6/ 255 6 MENCHÓN RUIZ Juan -18029 AQR 2

7/ 240 7 RUIZ LÓPEZ Juan V. -29151 UVL 0

2/ 289 2 PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 6

RIBERA ARIAS JA4 (AQR)

6

LATORRE DEL CAMPO JM2 (UVL)

0

CARBONELL MORELL P2 (DAR)

3

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

7

RIBERA ARIAS JA4 (AQR)

0

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

6

LATORRE DEL CAMPO JM2 (UVL)

4

CARBONELL MORELL P2 (DAR)

6

GOLD

PICO CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

SILVER

RIBERA ARIAS JA4 (AQR)

BRONZE

CARBONELL MORELL P2 (DAR)

AR_C75B Page 13/25Report Created: 06 Oct 2013 20:29



Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 327 1 MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127 ALI 6

8/ 280 8 HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 0

5/ 299 5 WARMUZ Laura -CV0332 CAR 0

4/ 316 4 IBORRA PÉREZ Carlos -31272 ALI 6

3/ 324 3 BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 6

6/ 293 6 WARMUZ Sebastián -CV0333 CAR 0

7/ 285 7 FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -CV0340 CAR 0

2/ 325 2 RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan -CV0334 CAR 6

MIRALLES MUÑOZ L2 (ALI)

7

IBORRA PÉREZ C3 (ALI)

1

BODÍ MONTAVA D3 (SLA)

5 T.8

RAMÓN COSCOLLAR JC (CAR)

5

MIRALLES MUÑOZ L2 (ALI)

6 T.10

BODÍ MONTAVA D3 (SLA)

5 T.9

IBORRA PÉREZ C3 (ALI)

5 T.8

RAMÓN COSCOLLAR JC (CAR)

5

GOLD

MIRALLES MUÑOZ L2 (ALI)

SILVER

BODÍ MONTAVA D3 (SLA)

BRONZE

IBORRA PÉREZ C3 (ALI)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 329 1 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR  

-Bye-  

5/ 305 5 COLAS GARCÍA Guillermo L -CV0341 CAR 5

4/ 310 4 MORALES MORENO Sergio -CV0270 ALI 5 T.1

3/ 314 3 HOLGADO GARCÍA David -CV0422 ALB  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 316 2 VELASCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI  

GONZALEZ DEL RIO JC2 (AQR)

6

MORALES MORENO SC (ALI)

0

HOLGADO GARCÍA DC (ALB)

6

VELASCO MERINO RC (ALI)

0

GONZALEZ DEL RIO JC2 (AQR)

6

HOLGADO GARCÍA DC (ALB)

0

MORALES MORENO SC (ALI)

0

VELASCO MERINO RC (ALI)

6

GOLD

GONZALEZ DEL RIO JC2 (AQR)

SILVER

HOLGADO GARCÍA DC (ALB)

BRONZE

VELASCO MERINO RC (ALI)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Recurvado

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 142 1 TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR  

-Bye-  

5/ 115 5 PORTA CASTAÑO José A. -CV0636 AVL 0

4/ 118 4 VILATA GARRIGOS Fco. Vicente -CV0012 AQR 6

3/ 124 3 CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 ART 6

6/ 65 6 CASTRO PEÑA Susana -ALB001 ALB 0

-Bye-  

2/ 131 2 LORENTE SANZ Miguel A. -27326 AVL  

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

7

VILATA GARRIGOS FVC (AQR)

5

CEREZO RUBIO J3 (ART)

5

LORENTE SANZ MA2 (AVL)

7

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

6

LORENTE SANZ MA2 (AVL)

4

VILATA GARRIGOS FVC (AQR)

0

CEREZO RUBIO J3 (ART)

6

GOLD

TEROL PIQUERAS J2 (DAR)

SILVER

LORENTE SANZ MA2 (AVL)

BRONZE

CEREZO RUBIO J3 (ART)

AR_C75B Page 16/25Report Created: 06 Oct 2013 20:29



Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Longbow

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 133 1 MASCAROS GÓMEZ Francisco -24907 AVL  

-Bye-  

5/ 89 5 YOLANDA FERRANDIS Luisa -29405 ART 2

4/ 91 4 JIMENEZ FORTEZ Mª José -13662 UVL 2 T.1

3/ 114 3 RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN Marisa -CV0130 ART  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 120 2 SANFELIX BAILACH Ricardo -25915 ART  

MASCAROS GÓMEZ F2 (AVL)

6

JIMENEZ FORTEZ MJ1 (UVL)

4

RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN MC (ART)

7

SANFELIX BAILACH R2 (ART)

1

MASCAROS GÓMEZ F2 (AVL)

6

RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN MC (ART)

4

JIMENEZ FORTEZ MJ1 (UVL)

0

SANFELIX BAILACH R2 (ART)

6

GOLD

MASCAROS GÓMEZ F2 (AVL)

SILVER

RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN MC (ART)

BRONZE

SANFELIX BAILACH R2 (ART)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 154 1 CANO NAVARRO Luis -CV0791 AVL  

-Bye-  

5/ 108 5 ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ Mª José -CV0633 AVL 7

4/ 121 4 ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AVL 3

3/ 125 3 PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 6

6/ 99 6 ALCOCER CUENCA Lola -22061 ALB 0

7/ 97 7 ARCOS MOMPO Angel -CV0793 AVL 3

2/ 133 2 ARCOS AUSINA Angel -CV0865 AVL 7

CANO NAVARRO LC (AVL)

6

ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ MJC (AVL)

0

PALACIOS PLANELLS VM3 (AVL)

0

ARCOS AUSINA AC (AVL)

6

CANO NAVARRO LC (AVL)

2

ARCOS AUSINA AC (AVL)

6

ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ MJC (AVL)

2

PALACIOS PLANELLS VM3 (AVL)

6

GOLD

ARCOS AUSINA AC (AVL)

SILVER

CANO NAVARRO LC (AVL)

BRONZE

PALACIOS PLANELLS VM3 (AVL)
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Compuesto

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m CO 10's X's Score 

1 006C PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Val. -26704 AXN 334 / 1 14 5 334
2 005B FUSTER BOLUDA David -24051 SLA 330 / 2 14 2 330
3 006A SERRANO RECHE Pedro Jose -31754 SLA 330 / 3 13 7 330
4 006B SAEZ CARABAL Vicente -21476 ART 328 / 4 13 4 328
5 007A GARCÍA GINER Gerardo -CV0066 CAR 321 / 5 13 6 321
6 005D ESTEBAN VILLARREAL Walter -25306 SVC 311 / 6 10 2 311
7 007B CEREZO BERNET Javier -30681 ART 306 / 7 7 3 306
8 005C FITA JARA Onofre -20067 AQR 306 / 8 4 1 306

9 007C POLO SANTAMARÍA Vicente Jose -31712 AVL 305 / 9 7 2 305
10 005A BALLESTEROS SEMPERE Jose Vte. -10926 CIC 305 /10 4 1 305

AR_C73A Page 19/25Report Created: 06 Oct 2013 09:50



Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m R1 10's X's Score 

1 003B RIBERA ARIAS Juan Ant. -46234 AQR 293 / 1 9 1 293
2 002B PICO CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 289 / 2 4 0 289
3 001A CARBONELL MORELL Pablo -21012 DAR 281 / 3 5 1 281
4 003A LÓPEZ SANCHIS Nerea -26088 ALM 271 / 4 2 0 271
5 002A LATORRE DEL CAMPO Jose Mª -22186 UVL 270 / 5 3 1 270
6 002C MENCHÓN RUIZ Juan -18029 AQR 255 / 6 3 2 255
7 003C RUIZ LÓPEZ Juan V. -29151 UVL 240 / 7 1 0 240
8 001B HURTADO PEÑA Jesús -21018 AVL 240 / 8 0 0 240

9 001C COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631 AXN 229 / 9 2 0 229
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Recurvo hasta 14 años

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m R2 10's X's Score 

1 014B MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127 ALI 327 / 1 13 2 327
2 013C RAMÓN COSCOLLAR Joan -CV0334 CAR 325 / 2 12 0 325
3 015D BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085 SLA 324 / 3 10 0 324
4 012B IBORRA PÉREZ Carlos -31272 ALI 316 / 4 6 0 316
5 012C WARMUZ Laura -CV0332 CAR 299 / 5 3 0 299
6 015C WARMUZ Sebastián -CV0333 CAR 293 / 6 2 0 293
7 014C FIEL SÁNCHEZ Héctor -CV0340 CAR 285 / 7 4 0 285
8 012A HERMIDA CARBONELL Angel -30219 SVC 280 / 8 2 1 280

9 015A RODRIGO FOLGADO Ferrán -27954 ALM 274 / 9 4 2 274
10 014A MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -CV0704 SVC 273 /10 3 1 273
11 013B GÓMEZ BELTRÁN María -CV0074 ALM 270 /11 3 0 270
12 013A GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -CV0707 SVC 217 /12 3 0 217
13 014D MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL Lucas -30967 DAR 203 /13 1 0 203
14 012D FERRIS DUART Edgar -Cv0647 ALM 159 /14 0 0 159
15 015B POLO PALACIOS Beatriz -31715 AVL 156 /15 1 1 156
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Estándar

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m ES 10's X's Score 

1 010B GONZALEZ DEL RIO Juan Carlos -27886 AQR 329 / 1 11 3 329
2 009C VELASCO MERINO Raúl -CV0271 ALI 316 / 2 6 5 316
3 009B HOLGADO GARCÍA David -CV0422 ALB 314 / 3 6 1 314
4 010A MORALES MORENO Sergio -CV0270 ALI 310 / 4 7 2 310
5 009A COLAS GARCÍA Guillermo L -CV0341 CAR 305 / 5 5 1 305
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Recurvado

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 017A TEROL PIQUERAS Javier -20076 DAR 142 / 1 8 2 142
2 018A LORENTE SANZ Miguel A. -27326 AVL 131 / 2 6 4 131
3 018C CEREZO RUBIO Javier -31309 ART 124 / 3 7 3 124
4 018B VILATA GARRIGOS Fco. Vicente -CV0012 AQR 118 / 4 4 1 118
5 017C PORTA CASTAÑO José A. -CV0636 AVL 115 / 5 4 1 115
6 017B CASTRO PEÑA Susana -ALB001 ALB 65 / 6 2 0 65
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Tradicional Longbow

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 021A MASCAROS GÓMEZ Francisco -24907 AVL 133 / 1 4 0 133
2 021B SANFELIX BAILACH Ricardo -25915 ART 120 / 2 6 2 120
3 020C RODRÍGUEZ MONDRAGÓN Marisa -CV0130 ART 114 / 3 6 0 114
4 020B JIMENEZ FORTEZ Mª José -13662 UVL 91 / 4 2 1 91
5 020A YOLANDA FERRANDIS Luisa -29405 ART 89 / 5 1 0 89
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Betera (Valencia)

06 Oct 2013

I Copa Federación Valenciana de Aire Libre

Arco Desnudo

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m DIL 10's X's Score 

1 023D CANO NAVARRO Luis -CV0791 AVL 154 / 1 7 7 154
2 023B ARCOS AUSINA Angel -CV0865 AVL 133 / 2 2 0 133
3 022A PALACIOS PLANELLS Vicenta Mª -31713 AVL 125 / 3 6 1 125
4 023A ESCRICHE LAGO José -31793 AVL 121 / 4 6 2 121
5 022B ALBENTOSA HERRAIZ Mª José -CV0633 AVL 108 / 5 4 1 108
6 022C ALCOCER CUENCA Lola -22061 ALB 99 / 6 3 2 99
7 023C ARCOS MOMPO Angel -CV0793 AVL 97 / 7 3 0 97
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